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SANJAY BHOKARE GROUP OF INSTITUTES 

2266441293518 

2266441293514 
226644 1293524 

mated to -Shvaj Univershy Kolhanur D Bahyovernment of Maharashtra and DTE. Mumbal 
Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere and MSBTE, Mumbal 

2166441293008 
2166441293010 

22664412935 17 
2166441293002 

2166441293003 
2166441293004 
2266441293515 
066441293029 

2266441293507 

2166441293006 

2266441293508 
2266441293506 
226644 1293513 
2266441293519 

2266441293503 
2266441293502 

2266441293522 

Shri Ambabai Talim Sanstha's 

2266441293520 
226644 1293523 
2166441293013 
2266441293505 

Approved by ALC.IE, New Dethi, Re 

Faculty of Engineering, Management & Polytechnic 

Mrs. K.N. Jadhay 

B.Tech Electrical Project Groups Details (2024-25) 

Project Group 

Students Names 

Vibhali Gautam Jawadekar 

Sneha Subhash Naik 

Sakshi Tanaji Metkar 

Muskan lgbalkhan Pathan 

Jyoti Raju Pujari 
Afsana Tamboli 
Harshvardhan T. Gaikwad 
NikhilkumarR.Kamble 
Sushant Prakash Kamble 

Sushant Sanjay Jadhav 
Sanyam vardhaman kothawale 

Pradnyavant Kamble 

2266441293516 
2266441293501 
2266441293512 Abhinav Vijay Sakhalkar 

Omkar Ramesh Karande 

Abhijit Raghunath Adsule 
Uttam Akaram Dhangar 
Rani Dileep Wadile 

Amar Bandu Badame 

Kshitij Krushna parit 
Prathmesh Akaram Dhanger 
Pravin HanmantAnigiri 
Aniket Adinath Gitaje 

Project Coordinator 

Ramesh Shankar Dubal 

Sourabh Sanjay Gatare 
Shoaib Firoj Mujawar 
Vidya Bandgar 
Jaydeep kamble 

Guide Name and 
Sign 

Mr. M.M. Kamble 

Mr. M.M. Kamble 

Mr.K.A.Mhaskar 

Mrs.K.N.Jadhav 

Mr.V.R.Mehta 

Grade lntt 

Dale '-16|os|23 

Title of Project 

A 

Emergency Safety 
Device for Women and 

Children 

EEG Signal Detector 

Supervisory performance 
of monitoring of 

industrial machines and 
faults monitoring using 

loT 

Design and Development 
of solar powered Air 

Cooling system. 

Mrs.S.B.Kumbhar loT Integrated design and 
implementation of 

universal safety 
home/Industries 

Mr. M.M. Kamble 

loT Based Real Time 

Monitoring of 
transmission line critical 
parameters during fault 

HOD, EE 
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